Skydeventil PVC-U 110 mm
studs 4bar gron (0112080)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Funktion

Handtagsmateriale

Materiale ventil

Materialehus

Tilslutning

Storrelse

Lengde

Bredde

Hojde

Tryk

gren

PVC-U

handtag

PVC-U

rustfri stal

PVC-U

studs

110 mm

306 mm

2354 mm

401.2 mm

4 bar

DIMENSIONER

L

R

306 mm

148 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Tilpasses metriske rer med indstiksmuffer.

Genereret den: 02-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark
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